Ordenado por:

Nome

Numero

101

114

108

112

115

ELEICAO: Eleicdo dos Conselhos Tutelares
GASPAR, 06/10/2019

Apoio: Tribunal Regional Eleitoral de Santa Catarina

CANDIDATO

ANDRE LUIS

JOSI ZUCHI

MARCIO SANSAO

MARI INEZ

MARLISE RITA




Numero CANDIDATO

106 MAYNDRA TONET

102 VANESSA SCHEIDT

lagoa.tre-sc.gov.br/pls/apex/f?p=147:6:10889661898370::NO:RP:P6_COD_TSE_LOCALIDADE,P6_IDO_ELEICAO,P6_LOCALIDADE:81175,41,... 2/2



Ordenado por:

Nome

Numero

102

108

104

105

107

ELEICAO: Eleicdo dos Conselhos Tutelares
GOVERNADOR CELSO RAMOS, 06/10/2019

Apoio: Tribunal Regional Eleitoral de Santa Catarina

CANDIDATO

ALAN AROLDO SAGAS

ARINETE ALVES DO NASCIMENTO

BERNADINA PALMIRA BARBOSA

DEBORA MARIANO OLIVEIRA

DENISE RAQUEL SENEM PRANGE




109

111

110

112

103

114

CANDIDATO

EDNA SALVELINA DE OLIVEIRA

FRANCIELLE OSMARINA DE ANDRADE

JANAINA VOIGT

LENIRIA AURINA GRACIA

LIDIANE COSTA

MARIA APARECIDA CAVALCANTI




Numero CANDIDATO

106 NOENE INDONA DA SILVA

1 1 3 RITA DE CASSIA CUNHA

101 TULIO TEXEIRA

lagoa.tre-sc.gov.br/pls/apex/f?p=147:6:10889661898370::NO:RP:P6_COD_TSE_LOCALIDADE,P6_IDO_ELEICAO,P6_LOCALIDADE:81116,41,...  3/3



Ordenado por:

Nome

Numero

600

601

605

602

610

ELEICAO: Eleicdo dos Conselhos Tutelares

GRAO-PARA, 06/10/2019

Apoio: Tribunal Regional Eleitoral de Santa Catarina

CANDIDATO

BECA

JAISON

LENA

LENINHA

LILI




Numero

003

607/

003

606

609

604

CANDIDATO

MAIARA

MERI

NANE

RITA

SONIA

TEIA

lagoa.tre-sc.gov.br/pls/apex/f?p=147:6:10889661898370::NO:RP:P6_COD_TSE_LOCALIDADE,P6_IDO_ELEICAO,P6_LOCALIDADE:81191,41,...

212



Ordenado por:

Nome

Numero

101

102

103

104

105

ELEICAO: Eleicdo dos Conselhos Tutelares
GUABIRUBA, 06/10/2019

Apoio: Tribunal Regional Eleitoral de Santa Catarina

CANDIDATO

FABIANA AUGUSTA F. KASABIAN

JOANILSON LEMES DOS SANTOS

JOAO EDUARDO WOLF

SEM

LETICIA GIULIA LEMES
FOTO

MARILENE ALVES DA SILVA




Numero CANDIDATO

106 TACIANE CRISTINA SCHLINDWEIN

107 VANDERLEIA SUAVI

108 VIVIANE LOUISE BRITO DA POSSA

lagoa.tre-sc.gov.br/pls/apex/f?p=147:6:10889661898370::NO:RP:P6_COD_TSE_LOCALIDADE,P6_IDO_ELEICAO,P6_LOCALIDADE:81230,41,... 2/2



Ordenado por:

Nome

Numero

333

555

115

123

100

ELEICAO: Eleicdo dos Conselhos Tutelares
GUARAMIRIM, 06/10/2019

Apoio: Tribunal Regional Eleitoral de Santa Catarina

CANDIDATO

CARLOS A. DA SILVA

ELIZETE PEREIRA

EVERLI SAFANELLI

IZOLETE MONTIBELER

JESSICA PRUSSE




321

3/8

444

222

124

180

CANDIDATO

KARINE MEYER SILVEIRA

KEROLAYN FRANCENER

LETYCIA AZEVEDO

LUAN MIRANDA

NADIA VIEIRA AMANCIO

PROF? FABI




Numero CANDIDATO

]77 PROF2 RENATA KEMMER

105 SIMONE SUEIRA

111 TRUDE PEIXER

lagoa.tre-sc.gov.br/pls/apex/f?p=147:6:10889661898370::NO:RP:P6_COD_TSE_LOCALIDADE,P6_IDO_ELEICAO,P6_LOCALIDADE:81272,41,... 3/3



ELEICAO: Eleicdo dos Conselhos Tutelares
HERVAL D'OESTE, 06/10/2019

Apoio: Tribunal Regional Eleitoral de Santa Catarina

Ordenado por:

Nome

Nuamero CANDIDATO

605 ADRIANA DO AMARAL LEBKUCHEN

6 1 1 AIRTON JOSE BRANDALISE

603 BIANCA ZANINI RIBEIRO

604  CHARLENE MICHELON ZILIO

602 DAIANA CAMPANHALI DE CAMPOS




606

610

003

614

607/

609

CANDIDATO

DAIANE DE QUADROS

PAMELA DRUM PETRY

RODOLFO BAHU BACKES

SILVANA NUNES

SUINER SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

VERA RODRIGUES




Ordenado por:

Nome

Numero

654

100

333

220

555

ELEICAO: Eleicdo dos Conselhos Tutelares
IBIRAMA, 06/10/2019

Apoio: Tribunal Regional Eleitoral de Santa Catarina

CANDIDATO

CARLOS

CHICO

CINTHIA

DARCY DA HERING

DEBORAH BARBI




610

131

6/3

524

567

391

CANDIDATO

DEISE KOEPSEL

ELIANE REDDIGA

IRLE MARIA SANT'ANA

ISABEL KNOPF GABRIEL

JANETE

JOSIANE DE ANDRADE

.,
dh
L

"y

ly

&
&




123

117

115

777

222

257

CANDIDATO

KARINE MACHADO

MAICON KRENKEL

MARLI R. BRUNING

MARTA DE OLIVEIRA

NIVIA FRANZOI

PROF. CRIS




Ndmero CANDIDATO

229 PROFE MATILDE DIAS

234 RAMON ELEUTERIO

169 SOLANGE VON ZESCHAU

12 1 VIVI DUARTE

lagoa.tre-sc.gov.br/pls/apex/f?p=147:6:10889661898370::NO:RP:P6_COD_TSE_LOCALIDADE,P6_IDO_ELEICAO,P6_LOCALIDADE:81353,41,... 4/4



Ordenado por:

Nome

Numero

782

734

/36

735

738

ELEICAO: Eleicdo dos Conselhos Tutelares
ICARA, 06/10/2019

Apoio: Tribunal Regional Eleitoral de Santa Catarina

CANDIDATO

ADRIANA SILVA

ALESSANDRA FRANCELINO FELIZARD

ALINE MELLO

ALISSANDRA LUIZ (ALLY)

ANTONY MACIEL




7438

767

765

711

725

726

CANDIDATO

ARIZA

CAROLINE DA ROSA

CHARMANY CAROLINE ROSSI

DAIANA GOMES

EDINA MEIRA F. DUARTE

ELISIA GOMES ROCHA DETERMINADA




787

745

760

797

753

723

CANDIDATO

GISLANE BARBOSA

JANAINA ESTEVES DIMAS

JULY BOMBAZAR

LEDJANE CUSTODIO

LEKA MARQUES

MARIA HELENA BRAZ




737

/57

792

720

741

718

CANDIDATO

MARIA NAZARE (NAZA)

MICHELE RODRIGUES DE ARAUJO

RAFAEL MARCELINO DA SILVA

RENATA MACHADO FLORENCIO

RENATO FELICIO DOS SANTOS

RITA VIEIRA




Ndmero CANDIDATO

/54 SINARA TEIXEIRA

716 SUSANA FIGUEIREDO

746 TEREZINHA FERNANDES

lagoa.tre-sc.gov.br/pls/apex/f?p=147:6:10889661898370::NO:RP:P6_COD_TSE_LOCALIDADE,P6_IDO_ELEICAO,P6_LOCALIDADE:81370,41,... 5/5



Ordenado por:

Nome

Numero

850

830

340

38/0

860

ELEICAO: Eleicdo dos Conselhos Tutelares
ILHOTA, 06/10/2019

Apoio: Tribunal Regional Eleitoral de Santa Catarina

CANDIDATO

ANA PAULA ADAO

EDUARDO SANTOS

JHENIFFER SANTOS

MICHAELA MIGLIOLI

VIVIANE - VICA
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Ndmero CANDIDATO

820 YARA SOUSA

lagoa.tre-sc.gov.br/pls/apex/f?p=147:6:10889661898370::NO:RP:P6_COD_TSE_LOCALIDADE,P6_IDO_ELEICAO,P6_LOCALIDADE:81396,41,... 2/2



Ordenado por:

Nome

Numero

101

102

103

104

105

ELEICAO: Eleicdo dos Conselhos Tutelares
IMARUI, 06/10/2019

Apoio: Tribunal Regional Eleitoral de Santa Catarina

CANDIDATO

DEBORA DA SILVA FERNANDES

FABIANA APARECIDA DIAS

FELIPE CARVALHO MONTEIRO

JOSIANE VARGAS GOULART CARDOSO

LILIANE DE OLIVEIRA




106

107

108

109

110

CANDIDATO

LUCIANA MATOS BARBOSA

MARIA ALINE DE JESUS TARTARI

PAMELA NUNES CORREA

SILVANA TAVARES PEREIRA

SUELEN DUARTE DOS PASSOS

lagoa.tre-sc.gov.br/pls/apex/f?p=147:6:10889661898370::NO:RP:P6_COD_TSE_LOCALIDADE,P6_IDO_ELEICAO,P6_LOCALIDADE:81418,41,... 2/2



Ordenado por:

Nome

Numero

101

102

104

105

106

ELEICAO: Eleicdo dos Conselhos Tutelares
IMBITUBA, 06/10/2019

Apoio: Tribunal Regional Eleitoral de Santa Catarina

CANDIDATO

ANA PAULA BARCELOS

DAYANE LUIZ

FABRICIA SIQUEIRA

JARITA MIQUELINO

JOEL PIRES




107

108

109

110

111

103

CANDIDATO

KARINA KOSMIM

KARINE MARQUES

LETICIA THIESEN

LUIZ ALBERTO BUTTER

OTAVIO CUSTODIO (ZICO)

PROFESSOR EDCARLO




Nudmero CANDIDATO

112 ROGERIA IKEBATA

113 SINARA LIMA

114 SINTIA DE FARIAS

lagoa.tre-sc.gov.br/pls/apex/f?p=147:6:10889661898370::NO:RP:P6_COD_TSE_LOCALIDADE,P6_IDO_ELEICAO,P6_LOCALIDADE:81434,41,... 3/3



ELEICAO: Eleicdo dos Conselhos Tutelares
INDAIAL, 06/10/2019

Apoio: Tribunal Regional Eleitoral de Santa Catarina

Ordenado por:

Nome

111 ALIDOR REITER

123 ANA BIANCA DE OLIVEIRA ROSA
136 ANA PAULA KNOTH
117 ANILSE MARIA JACOBSEN

121 BEATRIZ PADILHA




161

113

143

122

134

145

CANDIDATO

CIRO RODRIGO GONZAGA

CLARISSA HORDINA

CLAUDIO BRUCKER

DANIELA SILVA DE SOUZA

DEBORA CRISTIANE HAELSNER

ELTON MARCIO TIMM




139

147

1338

119

127

116

CANDIDATO

EVANDRO BIEGER

FABIANA DE FATIMA ALVES

FERNANDA REIF THOMSEN

FRANCINE KUCHARSKI LANAU

GIOVANA MINATTO DE ABREU

IVONETE INACIO




156

1438

149

150

129

1138

CANDIDATO

LEVI RODRIGO FEUSTEL

LILIANE LOPES LIMA

MANOEL ROSA PRESTES

MARCIA TONETT LOPES

MARCOS ALEXANDRE DE LIZ

MARILENE MIGLIOLI BOAVENTURA




142

110

125

153

135

137

CANDIDATO

NARA BENTA LYRA DE SOUZA

PAMELA RUDIGER FORST

PATRICIA FEY

PRISCILA JESSICA CAMARGO

RODRIGO ROOS

RUBIA CARLA KISNER




114

131

112

141

160

120

CANDIDATO

SERGIO LUIZ DA VEIGA

SILVIA FEUSER GRAMKOW

SUELI NAVARRO

TANIA MARISA JANSEN DE CORDOVA

VALDECIRA TEREZINHA GIMENES

VALERIA ALVES RODRIGUES




